eiko.com1
Rev. 02/17/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
H I G H L I G H T S

Rev. 02/17/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S E L E C TA B L E
W AT TA G E * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) V O LTA G E S E L E C TA B L E
C C T *
T R A D I T I O N A L
H I D  W AT TA G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
D L C
I D  #
E 2 6
12728 LPS20WP/8FCCT/E26 20/10/5W 3000/1500/750 lm 144-160 lm/W 120-277V 30/40/5000K 100W HPS/MH N/A
12730 LPS30WP/8FCCT/E26 30/20/10W 4500/3000/1500 lm 146-161 lm/W 120-277V 30/40/5000K 125W HPS/MH N/A
12732 LPS40WP/8FCCT/E26 40/30/20W 6000/4500/3000 lm 146-158 lm/W 120-277V 30/40/5000K 200W HPS/MH N/A
12734 LPS60WP/8FCCT/E26 60/40/20W 9000/6000/3000 lm 145-162 lm/W 120-277V 30/40/5000K 250W HPS/MH N/A
E X 3 9
12729 LPS20WP/8FCCT/EX39 20/10/5W 3000/1500/750 lm 144-160 lm/W 120-277V 30/40/5000K 100W HPS/MH S-NL4B8O
12731 LPS30WP/8FCCT/EX39 30/20/10W 4500/3000/1500 lm 146-161 lm/W 120-277V 30/40/5000K 125W HPS/MH S-Q7MX46
12733 LPS40WP/8FCCT/EX39 40/30/20W 6000/4500/3000 lm 146-158 lm/W 120-277V 30/40/5000K 200W HPS/MH S-LUK46T
12735 LPS60WP/8FCCT/EX39 60/40/20W 9000/6000/3000 lm 145-162 lm/W 120-277V 30/40/5000K 250W HPS/MH S-CMGTXW
*All lamps ship at the highest wattage setting and at 5000K CCT
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
2.83"/71.88mm
5.44"/